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Les modules appartenant au cursus débutant sont signalés avec

une icone: @



janv-21

zone A

semaine

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Fundamentals

System

DB/DC

D 1

Space

Network

Security

Tivoli

CA

BMC

z/VM & Linux

févr-21

zone A

semaine

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Fundamentals

System

DB/DC

22
VS00

23

24

25

26

27

28

Development

Space 1t

Network

Security

Tivoli

CA

BMC

z/VM & Linux




mars-21

zone A

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Fundamentals

System

DB/DC

Development

Space

Network

Security

Tivoli

CA

BMC

z/VM & Linux

avr-21

zone A

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

System

DB/DC

Development

Space

Network

Security

Tivoli

TS80

CA

BMC

z/VM & Linux




zone A

mai-21

semaine

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

21

21 | 21

10

11

13

21

21

21 | 21

22

Fundamentals

System

DB/DC

Development

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

22

23

24

25 | 26

27

29 | 30

31

Space

Network

Security

SMoo
Cloo

Tivoli

CA

BMC

z/VM & Linux

zone A

juin-21

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

25

L

M

25

25

25

25

25

25

26

26

26

-

N

=3

M

Fundamentals

©

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

System
DB/DC
Development

SX00 =3

Space Management

Network

Security

Tivoli
CA

BMC

z/VM & Linux

VM0




——

juil.-21

zone A

semaine

Fundamentals

System

DB/DC

Development

Space

Network

Security

Tivoli

TS80

CA

BMC

z/VM & Linux

aout 2021

zone A

w

EN

Fundamentals

System

DB/DC

Development

Space N

Network

Security

Tivoli

CA

BMC

2/VM & Linux




——

sept-21
zone A
semaine 35 35 [ 35| 35| 35| 36 36 36 | 36 | 36 | 36 | 36 37 37 37 37 37 | 37| 37| 38 38 38 38 38 | 38 | 38 39 39 [ 39| 39
™M J \ S D L M M J \ S D L M M J \ S D L M M J \ S D L M M J
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Fundamentals 0
System ASOO
DB/DC
Development
Space
Network RS10
Securty : Bl seo |
Tivoli
CA
BMC
z/VM & Linux VM90
oct-21
zone A
39 39 [ 39| 40| 40| 40| 40 | 40| 40| 40| 41| 4 41 41 41 41 41 | 42 | 42 | 42 42 42 42 42 | 43| 43 43 43 | 43 | 43 43
\ S D L M| M J \ S D L M M J \ S D L M| M J \ S D L M M J \ S D
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 13 14 15 16 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 21 22 23 24 | 25 | 26 27 28 | 29 | 30 31
System
DB/DC
Devel

Space Management

Network

Security
Tivoli

CA
BMC

2/VM & Linux




zone A

nov-21

semaine

44

44

44

44

L

M

M

J

44

44

44

45

45

45

45

45

45

46

46

1

2

46

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

3

4

Fundamentals

10

11

12

13

14

48 | a8

System
DB/DC

Devel

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29 | 30

Space

Network

Security

Tivoli
CA
BMC

z/VM & Linux

zone A

déc-21

43

48

48

48

48

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

52

52

52

Fundamentals

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

52

52

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

System

DB/DC
Devel

Space N

28

29

30

31

Network
Security
Tivoli

CA

BMC

z/VM & Linux




	Planning excel
	Page vierge



